
Key Calendar Dates*
2023-24 School Year

*Aligns with most days of Beaverton, Portland, and Lake Oswego
District Calendars

Wednesday, August 30 Belltower Ceremony/First Day of School
Monday, Sept. 4 Labor Day
Friday, Oct. 13 Professional Growth & Development Day* - No Classes
Monday, Oct. 16 Fall LongWeekend - No Classes
Mon-Fri, Nov. 20-24 Fall Break - No Classes
Mon-Tue, Dec. 18-Jan. 1 Winter Break for Students and Teachers
Monday, Jan. 15 MLK Day
Monday, Feb. 19 President’s Day
Mon-Fri, March 25-29 Spring Break for Students and Teachers*
Monday, April 1 Professional Growth & Development Day - No Classes
Friday, April 26 Spring LongWeekend - No Classes
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day
Friday, June 14 Commencement

ADDITIONAL IMPORTANT DATES FOR RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM
Tuesday, Aug. 22 Prefects Arrive
Wed-Thur, Aug. 23-24 Prefect Training
Friday, Aug. 25 New Residential Students Arrive
Saturday, Aug. 26 New Residential Students Orientation
Saturday, Aug. 26 11th Grade Residential Students Arrive
Sunday, Aug. 27 Returning Residential Students Arrive
Friday, Nov. 17 Dorms Close Fall Break
Sunday, Nov. 25 Dorms Open
Saturday, Dec. 16 Dorms Close Winter Break
Monday, January 1 Dorms Open
Friday, March 22 Dorms Close Spring Break*
Sunday, March 31 Dorms Open*
Saturday, June 15 Dorms Close for Summer
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